
DATE OPPONENT TIME LOCATION

Tuesday, January 15 UCCS vs  Bishop Kearney 5:00 P.M. Bishop Kearney

Thursday, January 17 UCCS vs  EMHCS 5:00 P.M. Reaves Sports Gym

Tuesday, January 22
UCCS vs  Northstar/Greece 

Christian
4:15 P.M. Greece Christian

Wednesday, January 23 UCCS vs  RAC 4:00 P.M. RAC

Monday, January 28 UCCS vs  UPrep 5:00 P.M. UPrep

Wednesday, January 30 UCCS vs  Siena 4:30 P.M. Siena

Thursday, January 31 UCCS vs  Aquinas 5:00 P.M. Aquinas Institute

Monday, February 4 UCCS vs  Chesterton 5:00 P.M. St. John Bosco School

Thursday, February 7
UCCS vs  Northstar/Greece 

Christian
4:15 P.M. Greece Christian

Saturday, February 9 UCCS vs  Rochester Prep 10:00 A.M. Vertus

Monday, February 11 UCCS vs  RAC 4:00 P.M. RAC

Thursday, February 14 UCCS vs  East 4:30 P.M. East

Friday, February 15 UCCS vs  Lima Christian 4:30 P.M. Lima Christian
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East                                                                                    

1801 E. Main Street, Rochester, NY 14609

Aquinas Institute                                                             

1127 Dewey Avenue, Rochester, NY 14613

St. John Bosco School                                                       

501 Garfield Street, East Rochester, NY 14445

Northstar/Greece Christian                                                                               

750 Long Pond Rd., Rochester, NY 14612

RAC (Rochester Academy Charter)                                                                               

841 Genesee St., Rochester, NY 14611

Lima Christian School                                                    

1574 Rochester St., Lima, NY 14485

Siena Catholic Academy                                                      

2617 East Avenue, Rochester, NY 14610

Rochester Prep @ Vertus                                                                               

21 Humboldt St., Rochester, NY 14609

UPrep                                                                                

1290 Lake Avenue, Rochester, NY 14613

Bishop Kearney                                                                 

125 Kings Highway, Rochester, NY 14617 

 EMHCS @ Reaves Sports Gym                                                      

121 Lincoln Avenue, Rochester, NY 14611


